

Rashpal Singh Vs State of Punjab.

BA-1754-2020

Present: Sh. Vishal Uppal Adv., counsel for the applicant.
Sh. Gaurav Kohli Addl. P.P for the State

On the request of learned counsel for the applicant, bail application is
adjourned to 03.07.2020.

June 29, 2020
Heena Stenographer -III

(Poonam Bansal)
ASJ/JSC, Sangrur. UID No. PB-0190